SARATOGA COUNTY FIRE COORDINATOR

ED TREMBLAY
25 WEST HIGH STREET
BALLSTON SPA, NEW YORK 12020

Phone: (518) 885-2232 Fax: (518) 884-4707

SARATOGA COUNTY FIRE TRAINING

Combined Basic Exterior Firefighting Operations & SCBA/ Interior
Firefighting Operations-Firefighter I — Blended Learning (Internet

based) course

This course is designed for the highly motivated, self-directed student with access to high-speed
internet who can commit to a very aggressive training schedule in a compressed time format.
Students will be expected to read three chapters, complete the respective on-line interactive slide
shows and score 70% on three on-line chapter tests each week. Students will be monitored and
assisted by an instructor through email and on-line course contact. Corresponding skills
instruction and evaluation will occur at a training facility during weeks three, eight and nine.
Completion of this course achieves the 21 objectives of function 4.2 Interior Firefighters of the
OFPC Recommended Best Practices for FD Training Programs (01/15) document.

Course Length: 26 units of on-site skills training & 22 units of independent on-line learning

NOTE: There is a $40.00 fee for this class for IFSTA on- line curriculum access.

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED
CONTACT ED TREMBLAY (518)884-4702 or
etremblay@saratogacountyny.gov

Location: Saratoga County Fire Training Center

Date Hours | Start Time |End Time Date Hours | Start Time [End Time

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 3 6:30 PM| 9:30 PM Tuesday, July 20, 2021 3 6:30 PM| 9:30 PM

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 4] 6:30 PM| 10:30 PM Thursday, July 22, 2021 3| 8:00 AM| 11:00 AM

Thursday, July 22, 2021 3| 11:00 AM| 2:00 PM

Thursday, June 3, 2021 4] 6:30 PM| 10:30 PM Thursday, July 22, 2021 3 2:00 PM| 5:00PM

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 3 6:30 PM| 9:30 PM Friday, July 23, 2021 3| 8:00 AM| 11:00 AM

Friday, July 23, 2021 3 11:00 ApM| 2:00PM

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 3 6:30 PM| 9:30 PM Friday, July 23, 2021 3 2:00 PM| 5:00PM

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 3| &:30PM| 9:30 PM| | Wednesday, July 28, 2021 3| 8:00 AM| 11:00 AM

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 4] 11:00 AM| 3:00 PM

Thursday, July 8, 2021 3| 8:00 AM| 11:00 AM| | Wednesday, July 28, 2021 3| 3:00PM| 6:00PM
Thursday, July 8, 2021 3 11:00 AM| 2:00 PM

Thursday, July 8, 2021 3| 2:00 PM| 5:00 PM Thursday, July 29, 2021 4| B:00 AM| 12:00 PM

Thursday, July 29, 2021 3| 12:00 PM|  3:00 PM

Friday, July 9, 2021 3|  8:00 AM| 11:00 AM Thursday, July 29, 2021 3| 3:00PM| 6:00PM
Friday, July 9, 2021 4 11:00AM| 32:00PM

Friday, July 9, 2021 3 3:00 PM|  6:00 PM Friday, July 30, 2021 3 3:00 AM | 11:00 AM

Friday, July 30, 2021 3 11:00 ApM| 2:00PM

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 3| 6:30PM| 9:30 PM Friday, July 30, 2021 3| 2:00PM| 5:00PM
Thursday, July 15, 2021 3| 6:30PM| 9:30 PM



mailto:etremblay@saratogacountyny.gov

